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Women / XP / XP s5 g1
Session: 05

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gianna Frankenfield560
LaFleur's Tampa

9.225 8.950 9.2009.300 36.675
1 2 1 2 1 

1 

Molly Creadon552
LaFleur's Tampa

8.900 9.150 9.3009.275 36.625
3 1 2 1 2 

2 

Phiona Mosteller678
Nova AA - FL

8.775 8.900 8.9008.975 35.550
4T 3 4 4T 3 

3 

Anailiz Alverio538
LaFleur's Tampa

8.950 8.775 8.8258.550 35.100
2 4 6 6 4 

4 

Alyssa DelGiudice553
LaFleur's Tampa

8.500 7.850 9.1258.925 34.400
7 7T 5 3 5 

5 

Grace Petti514
Suncoast

8.775 7.975 8.9008.425 34.075
4T 5 7 4T 6 

6 

Sundai Brown692
ACE Gymnastics FL  

8.225 7.700 8.7759.075 33.775
9 9 3 7 7 

7 

Sofia Bernardino835
Top Flight BobSierra

8.625 7.850 8.7008.400 33.575
6 7T 8 8 8 

8 

Madeleine Spencer586
LaFleur's Tampa

8.450 7.900 8.2507.150 31.750
8 6 9 9 9 

9 
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Women / XP / XP s5 g2
Session: 05

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Arianna Oyola448
Gymnastics World

8.675 8.950 9.6009.350 36.575
5 4 1 1 1 

1 

Sadie Bowlin421
Gymnastics World

8.550 9.225 9.0509.225 36.050
6T 2 2T 5 2 

2 

Kishar Taylor523
Suncoast

9.200 9.025 9.2008.300 35.725
1 3 5 2T 3 

3 

Juliana Leuzze840
Top Flight BobSierra

8.725 8.400 9.1759.225 35.525
4 8 2T 4 4 

4 

Isabella Melione507
Suncoast

8.550 8.700 8.7259.150 35.125
6T 6 4 6 5 

5 

Gabby Bronson473
Suncoast

8.800 9.250 9.2007.000 34.250
3 1 9 2T 6 

6 

Chloe Rinberger580
LaFleur's Tampa

8.450 8.525 8.6258.025 33.625
8 7 6 8 7 

7 

Gabby Jackson496
Suncoast

9.050 8.775 8.5507.200 33.575
2 5 7 9 8 

8 

Natalee Rozar735
United Flip Force

8.400 7.900 8.6757.100 32.075
9 9 8 7 9 

9 
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Women / XP / XP s5 g3
Session: 05

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kielyn Kolowajtis569
LaFleur's Tampa

9.000 9.325 9.3008.675 36.300
3 2 2 1T 1 

1 

Jayce Miller846
Temple Terrace

9.075 8.700 8.8758.425 35.075
2 7 7 6 2 

2 

Della Brown161
ACE Gymnastics FL  

8.550 9.125 8.6008.775 35.050
8 3T 1 7T 3 

3 

Ava Dietz484
Suncoast

8.875 8.875 8.6008.475 34.825
5T 6 5T 7T 4 

4 

Morgan Riley684
Nova AA - FL

9.125 7.750 9.3008.625 34.800
1 10 3 1T 5 

5 

Ava Capobianco547
LaFleur's Tampa

8.950 8.550 9.1757.975 34.650
4 8 9 3 6T

6T

Kenlyn Hendrickson494
Suncoast

8.875 9.125 8.3508.300 34.650
5T 3T 8 9 6T

6T

Braylee Bland186
Golden City

8.875 8.925 8.0508.550 34.400
5T 5 4 10 8 

8 

Emma Lamadrid167
ACE Gymnastics FL  

8.300 8.525 9.0258.475 34.325
9 9 5T 5 9 

9 

Sophia Wrehsnig690
Nova AA - FL

8.275 9.375 9.1007.500 34.250
10 1 10 4 10 

10 
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Women / XP / XP s5 g4
Session: 05

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Amelia Holden564
LaFleur's Tampa

9.075 9.100 9.5009.000 36.675
2 3 3 1 1 

1 

Keira White594
LaFleur's Tampa

8.900 9.400 9.2758.325 35.900
4 1 6 3T 2 

2 

Kalli Strong824
Nova AA - FL

9.200 9.225 9.1758.050 35.650
1 2 8 6 3 

3 

Gigi Mobilio575
LaFleur's Tampa

9.000 8.650 9.3258.650 35.625
3 6 5 2 4 

4 

Madeline McBride844
Temple Terrace

8.675 8.925 8.0008.825 34.425
7 4 4 10 5 

5 

Nevaeh Osborne215
Golden City

8.700 8.825 8.9507.875 34.350
6 5 9 7 6 

6 

Aviana Skousen272
Golden City

8.325 7.150 9.2759.025 33.775
9 9 2 3T 7 

7 

Catherine Murphy679
Nova AA - FL

8.875 7.250 8.7008.150 32.975
5 7T 7 8 8 

8 

Alexia Wyatt530
Suncoast

8.525 7.250 8.1009.075 32.950
8 7T 1 9 9 

9 

Naomi Miller213
Golden City

8.200 6.750 9.2257.650 31.825
10 10 10 5 10 

10 

ProScore v5.8.3 - Copy right 1993-2021 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2022 Tampa Bay Classic
Meet Results
Jan 7-9, 2022

Page: 1
Printed: 1/8/2022 5:04:59 PM

Women / XP / XP s5 g5
Session: 05

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jaden Miller845
Temple Terrace

9.300 9.075 9.3509.025 36.750
1 2 3 1T 1 

1 

Kaylen Buckner423
Gymnastics World

8.775 8.675 9.3009.050 35.800
4 4 2 3 2 

2 

Addy Noll509
Suncoast

8.750 8.600 8.9508.525 34.825
5 5 4 6 3 

3 

Hhala Hijaz201
Golden City

8.850 8.175 9.3508.350 34.725
3 6 5 1T 4 

4 

Prevenia Dorcelan429
Gymnastics World

9.075 9.225 9.2256.850 34.375
2 1 9 4 5 

5 

Eliza Mansius728
United Flip Force

8.100 8.875 8.5508.325 33.850
9 3 6 7 6 

6 

Alexa Whiteside230
Golden City

8.300 7.700 8.3509.150 33.500
7 8T 1 8 7 

7 

Elisa Huff838
Top Flight BobSierra

8.725 7.850 9.0507.700 33.325
6 7 7 5 8 

8 

Gabrielle Schuldt222
Golden City

8.275 7.700 8.0257.625 31.625
8 8T 8 9 9 

9 
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Women / XP / All Ages
Session: 05

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 LaFleur's Tampa L 110.875 27.300 27.875 27.575 28.125
11 1 1

2 Suncoast L 108.625 27.125 27.400 26.750 27.350
32 2 2

3 Golden City L 106.925 26.425 25.925 26.725 27.850
23 3 3
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Women / XP / All Ages
Session: 05

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Gymnastics World S 109.675 26.525 27.400 27.625 28.125
12 2 1

2 Nova AA - FL S 108.025 27.200 27.500 25.750 27.575
21 1 3

3 ACE Gymnastics FL  S 103.150 25.075 25.350 26.325 26.400
44 3 2

4 Top Flight BobSierra S 102.425 26.075 24.100 25.325 26.925
33 4 4
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